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1 BELLUCCI GUIDO 28 24 26 78

2 TOSCANO GIOVANNI 26 24 17 67

3 RIFFESER MONTI ANDREA 19 15 21 55

4 GRANDI DUCCIO 17 16 18 51

5 CANTELLI LORENZO 17 32 49

6 VESTRI DANIELE 18 30 48

7 SIGNORELLI MARCO 20 20 40

8 REGOLI CLAUDIO 21 17 38

9 SEMMOLONI DANILO 12 (11) 12 12 36

10 PAGLICCI FERNANDO 14 20 34

11 MARTINI ANDREA 33 33

12 CARDELLA GIAMPIERO 15 7 8 30

13 PELAGATTI SAVERIO 28 28

14 FRANCHI GIOVANNI 7 9 9 25

15 FERRINI LUCA 23 23

16 BROGI ENZO 22 22

17 VERNILLO REMO 9 13 22

18 IOSEFFI RICCARDO 18 18

19 GHIDELLI LIVIO 16 16

20 ROMEI ANDREA 16 16

21 STANCATI MARCO 16 16

22 NUTI DANIELE 15 15

23 MARTINI ROBERTO 12 12

24 TRAPANI ANDREA 11 11

25 NICCOLAI SIMONE 10 10

26 PIAZZI ALESSANDRO 10 10

27 SANTINI FABIO 10 10

28 MORSELLI ROBERTO 6 6

29 MARCUCCI MARIA LUISA 2 2

30 BOSCHI CARLO 0 0



CLASSIFICA NETTO GENERALE

2017
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1 BELLUCCI GUIDO 42 36 37 115

2 TOSCANO GIOVANNI 38 37 30 105

3 GRANDI DUCCIO 31 32 35 98

4 SEMMOLONI DANILO (31) 31 33 32 96

5 RIFFESER MONTI ANDREA 33 26 33 92

6 CARDELLA GIAMPIERO 37 28 21 86

7 FRANCHI GIOVANNI 24 30 28 82

8 VESTRI DANIELE 31 43 74

9 REGOLI CLAUDIO 35 34 69

10 CANTELLI LORENZO 26 42 68

11 SIGNORELLI MARCO 30 33 63

12 VERNILLO REMO 30 31 61

13 PAGLICCI FERNANDO 26 32 58

14 PELAGATTI SAVERIO 39 39

15 IOSEFFI RICCARDO 36 36

16 MARTINI ANDREA 35 35

17 BROGI ENZO 32 32

18 SANTINI FABIO 32 32

19 NICCOLAI SIMONE 31 31

20 ROMEI ANDREA 31 31

21 FERRINI LUCA 29 29

22 GHIDELLI LIVIO 29 29

23 NUTI DANIELE 29 29

24 STANCATI MARCO 27 27

25 TRAPANI ANDREA 27 27

26 MARTINI ROBERTO 23 23

27 PIAZZI ALESSANDRO 22 22

28 MORSELLI ROBERTO 20 20

29 MARCUCCI MARIA LUISA 19 19

30 BOSCHI CARLO 0 0
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1 TOSCANO GIOVANNI 38 37 30 105

2 GRANDI DUCCIO 31 32 35 98

3 SEMMOLONI DANILO (31) 31 33 32 96

4 RIFFESER MONTI ANDREA 33 26 33 92

5 CARDELLA GIAMPIERO 37 28 21 86

6 FRANCHI GIOVANNI 24 30 28 82

7 VESTRI DANIELE 31 43 74

8 REGOLI CLAUDIO 35 34 69

9 SIGNORELLI MARCO 30 33 63

10 VERNILLO REMO 30 31 61

11 PAGLICCI FERNANDO 26 32 58

12 IOSEFFI RICCARDO 36 36

13 BROGI ENZO 32 32

14 SANTINI FABIO 32 32

15 ROMEI ANDREA 31 31

16 GHIDELLI LIVIO 29 29

17 NUTI DANIELE 29 29

18 STANCATI MARCO 27 27

19 TRAPANI ANDREA 27 27

20 MARTINI ROBERTO 23 23

21 PIAZZI ALESSANDRO 22 22

22 MORSELLI ROBERTO 20 20

24 MARCUCCI MARIA LUISA 19 19

25 BOSCHI CARLO 0 0
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1 MARCUCCI MARIA LUISA 19 19
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